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1. Fishing vessels ordered by identification number 
 

Identification 
number 

Name of fishing vessel N° 

BG 14 FEVZİ 1 65 
BG 15 SERMAN 1 
BG 19 GÜNER 84 
BG 24 GÜLİÇLİ 139 
BG 27 ALMOND 86 
BG 31 TÜRKER 87 
BG 40 AKIN-01 167 
BG 45 CAN 2 
BG 50 BOZDAĞ 3 3 
BG 61 BOZDAĞ IV 168 
BG 62 KANKUNEN 2 146 
BG 83 ERGE 68 
BG 88 DEMİR 90 
BG 92 KISMET 111 
BG 93 DORUKKAN 69 

BG 108 SAVAŞAN 147 
BG 110 ALEVKAYALI 09 161 
BG 122 ZELİŞ 149 
BG 124 SOKULLU 80 
BG 132 SULTAN 72 
BG 133 GÜLCAN 108 
BG 135 MİRA SU 82 
BG 136 EFELER 83 
BG 139 RASGELE 3 110 
BG 147 BOZDAĞ 01 133 
BG 148 AKOL 134 
BG 150 ZEUS 156 
BG 151 SUE 150 
BG 154 YOLCU 143 
BG 159 POSEİDON 180 
BG 162 KUZEY RÜZĞARI 181 
GKB 15 BEKER 73 
GKB 19 PRENS 74 
GKB 34 YILMAZ I 4 
GKB 47 DİLEK 50 



GKB 57 ARZU 75 
GKB 58 DALGA 152 
GKB 59 EROL 6 
GKB 62 EZ-AT 76 
GMB 5 AHDABOT 7 
GMB 7 BLUE SEA 121 
GMB 8 PİRANA 8 

GMB 14 GÜNAY 162 
GMB 15 İKİZLER 94 
GMB 16 KISMET 169 
GMB 20 HASER PAŞA 53 
GMB 24 VAHŞİ 11 
GMB 33 YAĞMUR 120 
GMB 37 PİRANA 154 
GMB 38 EMEK 163 
GMB 40 HAYRİYE  140 
GMB 41 RASGELE-5 13 
GMB 54 FIRTINA 15 
GMB 64 DALGAKIRAN 17 
GMB 80 ŞARAFAT 80 19 
GMB 87 DENİZ FATİH 179 
GMB 90 MERCAN 1 20 
GMB 111 MANSURA 22 
GMB 118 CEMRE 144 
GMB 123 EGE 174 
GMB 129 ÜNSAL 92 
GMB 154 BEREKET 28 
GMB 157 ABOSTOLOS 123 
GMB 159 OKUR 23 
GMB 162 DENİZ 30 
GMB 171 VURAL 33 
GMB 179 01 KIZIL 36 
GMB 187 MARTI AKATU 124 
GMB 195 AY IŞIĞI 37 
GMB 201 PAKİZE 125 
GMB 208 AKYA 40 
GMB 213 TAŞKIN 126 
GMB 214 ZAFER 175 
GMB 217 E-AZRA 99 
GMB 225 ZORBEY 117 
GMB 226 EZGİ 41 
GMB 227 MÜNÜR EFE 42 
GMB 229 ARÇAT 43 
GMB 233 REİS 45 
GMB 235 BİROL KAPTAN 60 
GMB 240 FAHRİ KAPTAN 176 
GMB 245 KAHVECİ 1 47 



GMB 246 BENER II 48 
GMB 253 ALSANCAK 153 
GMB 254 GÜZER 62 
GMB 274 TEKAR 138 
GMB 275 ALEVGA 01 164 
GMB 280 CECER 104 
GMB 285 BLACK FİSH II 129 
GMB 286 ATOM KARINCA 119 
GMB 290 BADA 145 
GMB 293 DADAŞ 170 
GMB 294 NUR 131 
GMB 295 VAHŞİ I 141 
GMB 296 SERMET 132 
GMB 297 EŞREF 136 
GMB 298 BLACK FİSH 1 142 
GMB 300 POYRAZ 165 
GMB 301 İNCE 177 
GMB 303 DORUKKAN 3 158 
GMB 304 DERVİŞE 171 
GMB 305 ALEVKAYALI 10 155 
GMB 307 BESSAMALİ 159 
GMB 308 LARA BERFİN 178 
GMB 309 HİLAL 166 
GMB 310 GARABELA 160 
GMB 313 ŞEVKET KAPTAN 172 
GMB 314 MARTI 182 

 
 
2. Fishing vessels ordered by listing number 

 
N° Identification 

number 
Name of fishing vessel 

1 BG 15 SERMAN 
2 BG 45 CAN 
3 BG 50 BOZDAĞ 3 
4 GKB 34 YILMAZ I 
6 GKB 59 EROL 
7 GMB 5 AHDABOT 
8 GMB 8 PİRANA 

11 GMB 24 VAHŞİ 
13 GMB 41 RASGELE-5 
15 GMB 54 FIRTINA 
17 GMB 64 DALGAKIRAN 
19 GMB 80 ŞARAFAT 80 
20 GMB 90 MERCAN 1 
22 GMB 111 MANSURA 
23 GMB 159 OKUR 
28 GMB 154 BEREKET 



30 GMB 162 DENİZ 
33 GMB 171 VURAL 
36 GMB 179 01 KIZIL 
37 GMB 195 AY IŞIĞI 
40 GMB 208 AKYA 
41 GMB 226 EZGİ 
42 GMB 227 MÜNÜR EFE 
43 GMB 229 ARÇAT 
45 GMB 233 REİS 
47 GMB 245 KAHVECİ 1 
48 GMB 246 BENER II 
50 GKB 47 DİLEK 
53 GMB 20 HASER PAŞA 
60 GMB 235 BİROL KAPTAN 
62 GMB 254 GÜZER 
65 BG 14 FEVZİ 1 
68 BG 83 ERGE 
69 BG 93 DORUKKAN 
72 BG 132 SULTAN 
73 GKB 15 BEKER 
74 GKB 19 PRENS 
75 GKB 57 ARZU 
76 GKB 62 EZ-AT 
80 BG 124 SOKULLU 
82 BG 135 MİRA SU 
83 BG 136 EFELER 
84 BG 19 GÜNER 
86 BG 27 ALMOND 
87 BG 31 TÜRKER 
90 BG 88 DEMİR 
92 GMB 129 ÜNSAL 
94 GMB 15 İKİZLER 
99 GMB 217 E-AZRA 
104 GMB 280 CECER 
108 BG 133 GÜLCAN 
110 BG 139 RASGELE 3 
111 BG 92 KISMET 
117 GMB 225 ZORBEY 
119 GMB 286 ATOM KARINCA 
120 GMB 33 YAĞMUR 
121 GMB 7 BLUE SEA 
123 GMB 157 ABOSTOLOS 
124 GMB 187 MARTI AKATU 
125 GMB 201 PAKİZE 
126 GMB 213 TAŞKIN 
129 GMB 285 BLACK FİSH II 
131 GMB 294 NUR 



132 GMB 296 SERMET 
133 BG 147 BOZDAĞ 01 
134 BG 148 AKOL 
136 GMB 297 EŞREF 
138 GMB 274 TEKAR 
139 BG 24 GÜLİÇLİ 
140 GMB 40 HAYRİYE  
141 GMB 295 VAHŞİ I 
142 GMB 298 BLACK FİSH 1 
143 BG 154 YOLCU 
144 GMB 118 CEMRE 
145 GMB 290 BADA 
146 BG 62 KANKUNEN 2 
147 BG 108 SAVAŞAN 
149 BG 122 ZELİŞ 
150 BG 151 SUE 
152 GKB 58 DALGA 
153 GMB 253 ALSANCAK 
154 GMB 37 PİRANA 
155 GMB 305 ALEVKAYALI 10 
156 BG 150 ZEUS 
158 GMB 303 DORUKKAN 3 
159 GMB 307 BESSAMALİ 
160 GMB 310 GARABELA 
161 BG 110 ALEVKAYALI 09 
162 GMB 14 GÜNAY 
163 GMB 38 EMEK 
164 GMB 275 ALEVGA 01 
165 GMB 300 POYRAZ 
166 GMB 309 HİLAL 
167 BG 40 AKIN-01 
168 BG 61 BOZDAĞ IV 
169 GMB 16 KISMET 
170 GMB 293 DADAŞ 
171 GMB 304 DERVİŞE 
172 GMB 313 ŞEVKET KAPTAN 
174 GMB 123 EGE 
175 GMB 214 ZAFER 
176 GMB 240 FAHRİ KAPTAN 
177 GMB 301 İNCE 
178 GMB 308 LARA BERFİN 
179 GMB 87 DENİZ FATİH 
180 BG 159 POSEİDON 
181 BG 162 KUZEY RÜZĞARI 
182 GMB 314 MARTI 

 
 


